
5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

101 NQTeetEr Splash Vinewood Special Delivery *



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 4 Qualified: 1Shown: 4

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

202 197.0 1/1VinEwood Me Myself & Eye *

201 NQCasamoko's Black Sands of Gold

203 NQKantishna A Little Night Music

204 NQJackie Oertwig



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 6 Qualified: 3Shown: 6

Entered: 3 Qualified: 1Shown: 3Specialty breed

All breed

303 196.5 1/1Tagalong's Oh My I Do Declare! *

307 191.5 -/2HC's Koenig's Purple Lace

304 185.0 -/3Poppenfus' Trinity

305 NQVinEwood's I'm Your Huckleberry *

306 NQVinEwood's The Fire Inside *

308 NQChoco Chip Batik Cyclone Weather Alert



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 10 Qualified: 7Shown: 10

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

411 199.5 -/1High Times Shake 'n Bake 4

408 198.0 -/2+Highroller Tuna Sami 1

402 198.0 -/3Weis Make The Case Two's Better 1

406 197.5 -/4Rising Sun Seabiscuit

412 197.0Dream's Jump Start

413 190.5Heiss Draht Channeling Loki

301 185.5Ruaraigh’s Make Mine Black

401 NQKantishna High Caliber

403 NQVinewood Bright Lights N Action *

407 NQHeritage's Ghost Riders Dream *



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

405 NQJourney's Esspecial On A Hott Streak *



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 9 Qualified: 4Shown: 9

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

411 199.5 -/1High Times Shake 'n Bake 6

412 197.5 -/2Dream's Jump Start 2

406 192.5 -/3Rising Sun Seabiscuit

404 185.5 -/4BlackMyst's Reach for the Dark Side

401 NQKantishna High Caliber

402 NQWeis Make The Case Two's Better

403 NQVinewood Bright Lights N Action *

407 NQHeritage's Ghost Riders Dream *

413 NQHeiss Draht Channeling Loki



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0Specialty breed

All breed

801 ABSPatriot Lukas Sunshine *



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 5 Qualified: 3Shown: 4

Entered: 3 Qualified: 2Shown: 2Specialty breed

All breed

905 199.0 1/1+VinEwood's Minnesota Miracle *

901 199.0 2/2VinEwood's Old Time Rock and Roll *

904 193.5 -/3Portz's Ozzy

903 NQCasamoko's Smokin' Hot

902 ABSStarlight Beyond The Night *



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Veteran Obedience

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1

Entered: 1Specialty breed

All breed

2201 196.5 1/1Eldamars Paws Upon A Star *



5/18/2024

Highest Combined - All Breed

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes English Springer Spaniel

411Open B 411Utility BHigh Times Shake 'n Bake 399199.5199.5

412Open B 412Utility BDream's Jump Start 394.5197.5197.0

406Open B 406Utility BRising Sun Seabiscuit 390192.5197.5



5/18/2024

Highest Scoring Dog in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes English Springer Spaniel

411 Utility B 199.5+Kori Bevis High Times Shake 'n Bake
411 Open B 199.5+Kori Bevis High Times Shake 'n Bake

408 Open B 198Angie Martizna Highroller Tuna Sami
402 Open B 198Cindy Dahlke Weis Make The Case Two's Better

412 Utility B 197.5Kathy Rasinowich Dream's Jump Start
406 Open B 197.5Lisa Geller Rising Sun Seabiscuit

202 Novice B 197Kathy Patregnani VinEwood Me Myself & Eye*
412 Open B 197Kathy Rasinowich Dream's Jump Start

303 Open A 196.5Karen Bolt Tagalong's Oh My I Do Declare!*

406 Utility B 192.5Lisa Geller Rising Sun Seabiscuit

307 Open A 191.5Kathryn Mohs HC's Koenig's Purple Lace

413 Open B 190.5Wayne Starkson Heiss Draht Channeling Loki

404 Utility B 185.5Phil Rustad BlackMyst's Reach for the Dark Side
301 Open B 185.5Lacey Kobriger Ruaraigh’s Make Mine Black

304 Open A 185Bettyann Pappenfus Poppenfus' Trinity



5/18/2024

Highest Scoring Dog in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

English Springer Spaniel

202 Novice B 197Kathy Patregnani VinEwood Me Myself & Eye

303 Open A 196.5Karen Bolt Tagalong's Oh My I Do Declare!
























